Product data she

WMDP50N/OV

WMDP50N/OV

50A Double Pole Switch 1 Gang with LED Indicator Marked OVEN

Technical characteristics

Configuration

Switch mode

Dimensions
Depth
Height

Width

Materials

Colour

Equipment

Lighting

Subject to technical modifications

2pole

39.6 mm
86 mm

86 mm

white

with control LED for ON



